Data Sheet Model UF V 700
BINDER Data Sheet | As of: 29.07.2016
Technical specifications are subject to change.
Page 1 / 7
Model UF V 700 | Ultralow temperature freezers with VIP insulation
and electromechanical door lock
BENEFITS
• Unique "Press n' open" door mechanism for easy opening and closing at the push of a button

• Elapsed time indicator
• 3 stainless steel shelves
ORDERING INFORMATION
Interior volume [L] Voltage Option model Version Art.-No.
Model UF V 700
Door hinged right, RFID system UFV700-230V-R 9020-0233
Door hinged left, RFID system UFV700-230V-L 9020-0237
Door hinged right, Water cooling, RFID system UFV700-230V-RW 9020-0261
230 V 1~ 50 Hz
Door hinged left, Water cooling, RFID system UFV700-230V-LW 9020-0262
Door hinged right, data logger USB UFV700UL-120V-R 9020-0239
120 V 1~ 60 Hz
Door hinged left, data logger USB UFV700UL-120V-L 9020-0218
Door hinged right, data logger USB UFV700UL-240V-R 9020-0238
711
208…240 V 1~ 60 Hz
Door hinged left, data logger USB UFV700UL-240V-L 9020-0216
Data Sheet Model UF V 700
BINDER Data Sheet | As of: 29.07.2016
Technical specifications are subject to change.
Page 2 / 7